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The Ad Works Inc.^
4 Gorham Ave., Westport 06880
454-2388 • dickcommer.com

Dick Commer
admanout@optonline.net

1986

1
2

28     Copywriting WND

Barbeau Hutchings Advertising
30 Controls Drive, Shelton 06484
926-0040 • bhaadvertising.com

Gregg Hutchings
greggh@bhaadvertising.com

1981

6
WND

10       
Business- 

to-business 
advertising

Pfeiffer Vaccuum
ULVAC Technologies
Solar Data Systems

Blumenfeld and Associates Inc. 
1281 E. Main St., First floor, Stamford 06902
655-1600 • blumenfeldpr.com

Jeff Blumenfeld
requests@blumenfeldpr.com

1980

3
WND

100        Publicity
Fairbank Group
Spartan Race
Wacoal Sports Science Corp.

Branagan Communications Consultants L.L.C.*♦
New Milford 06776
860-210-0149 • branagancommunications.com

Barbara Branagan-Mitchell
barbara@branagancommunications.com

2007

1
0

100         Publicity placement
Waterbury Regional Chamber
Wesson Energy Inc.
Business Women's Forum (BWF)

Catalyst Marketing Communications Inc. 
2777 Summer St., Stamford 06905
348-7541 • catalystmc.com

Charles Wintrub
b2b@catalystmc.com

1994

9
WND

36       
Business- 

to-business 
public relations

WND

Co-Communications*
2 Forest Park Drive, Farmington 06032
860-676-4400 • cocommunications.com

Stacey Cohen
stacey@cocommunications.com

1997

14
3

70               
Integrated 

communications 
programs

Manhattanville College
Cushman & Wakefield
Alliance for Cancer Gene Therapy

Creative Concepts♦^
Fairfield and New York City
866-475-5191 • creative-conceptsllc.com

Valorie Luther
vluther@creative-conceptsllc.co

2003
WND 90           

Social 
media

Bigelow Tea
Ecover
The Children's Aid Society in New York City

E.R. Becker Company Inc.
16 Betts Place, Norwalk 06855
852-8077 • erbeckercompany.com

Ellie Becker
ellie@erbeckercompany.com

1991

1
WND

15         
Online/inbound 

marketing

iCopyright.com
Signature Group
F-O-R-T-U-N-E Franchise Corp.

Gaffney Bennett Public Relations
1 Liberty Quare, Suite 201, New Britain 06057
860-229-0301 • gbpr.com

Hank Spring, Patrick Kinney
jmay@gbpr.com

2001

8
WND

100           
Communications for 

highly regulated 
industries

Northeast Utilities
First Niagara Bank
Frontier Communications

James P. O'Toole Consulting^
1 W. Norwalk Road, Darien 06820
655-8689 

James P. O'Toole 
jpoconsult@optonline.net   

2001 

2
1 90       

Con Edison
Arc of Westchester
Jones L.L.P.

MaxEx Public Relations L.L.C.^
102 Alton Road, Stamford 06906
323-4185 • maxexposure.net

Linda Kavanagh
linda@maxexposure.net

1997

1
3

90        
Restaurant 

and hospitality industry

Cb5 Barcelona Restaurant Group
Barcelona Restaurants
Rizzuto's Restaurant Group

Michael J. London & Associates
929 White Plains Road, No. 330, Trumbull 06611
261-1549 • mjlondon.com

Michael J. London
mjlondon@aol.com

1999

4
WND

85            
Media 

relations

Direct Impact/ Morgan Stanley Wealth Management
Vantis Life Insurance Co.
Goldman, Gruder & Woods

NetSage Marketing Inc.
16 Hemlock Trail, New Fairfield 06812
746-6645 • netsagemarketing.com

Gillian Grozier
ggrozier@netsagemarketing.com

2002

1
2

50          Strategy consulting
Reynolds & Rowella
Budderly
Kenneth Lyons & Sons

ShellMar Consulting
44 Hiram Hill Road, Monroe 06468
257-6684 • shellmarconsulting.com

Shelly Marr Harvey
shelly@shellmarconsulting.com

1999

1
2 80           

Green industry, arts, 
culture

Barlett Tree Experts
Norwalk Art Festival
Georgetown School of the Arts

Strategy+Communications^
21 Brierbrook Lane, Weston 06883
226-6156 • strategypluscommunications.com

Randy Savicky
randy@strategypluscommunications.com

2002

1
12

75                
Media 

relations

Stamford Innovation Center
Tandberg Data
Archion

Tanen Directed Advertising
12 S. Main St., South Norwalk 06854
855-5855 • tanendirected.com

Illene Tanen
illene@tanendirected.com

1985

10
WND 10      

Targeted 
communications

MasterCard
PepsiCo
Baush & Lomb

Walsh Public Relations
303 Knowlton St., Bridgeport 06608
292-6280 • walshpr.com

Greg Walsh
info@walshpr.com

1997

3
WND 100          New products/services

Wild Republic
Ziggy & Friends Inc.
All Art Licensing 

WardCommunications
186 Haynes Road, Avon 06001
860-573-4809 • wardcommpr.com

Laura Ward
laura@wardcommpr.com

2007

1
WND 100            

Media 
relations

Calcagni Real Estate
ASAP Urgent Care
Avon Volunteer Fire Department

Write For You^
55 Bible St., Cos Cob 06807
561-5331 • write-for-you.com

Susan W. Capparelle
susan@write-for-you.com

2005

1
0 75       Press releases

CAIM L.L.C. (Catherine Avery Investment Management)
Topside Detailing 
A+M Studios Inc.

Services


